VYSLEDKY

KK v atletike SS - Bratislavsky kraj - 3.5.2017

100 m chlapci

1 BendZela Denis 1998 SG Bratislava 11,31
2 Mechacek Michal 1998 SS Malacky 11,75
3 Vitalos Roland 2000 G Dunajska 11,77
4 Dudas Adam 2001 G Dunajska 11,81
5 Cich Filip 2000 G Tomasikova 11,93
6 Novosad Martin 1999 G Tomasikova 12,11
7 Mosny Filip 2000 G Hronska 12,16
8 Popik Erik 1999 SG Mercury 12,19
9 Hencek Kevin 2000 SZS Zahradnicka 12,41
10 Minarcik Michal 1998 G Hronska 12,44
11 Uhrin Timotej 2001 SS Tilgnerova 12,49
12 Durinda Jakub 2001 G Pankuchova 12,50
13 Aksamit Jozef 2001 SOS Sklenarova 12,57
14 Kanovics Jakub 2000 SG Mercury 12,61
15 Macura Peter 1999 G Hubeného 12,76
16 Topolcany Dominik 2000 G Malacky 12,77
17 Kucera Matej 2000 G Tomasikova 12,78
18 Lorincz Patrik 2000 G Einsteinova 12,80
19 Manik Richard 2000 OA Nevéadzova 12,81
20 Polakovic Pavol 1999 G Hubeného 12,86
21 Bihari Martin 1999 SZS Zahradnicka 12,99
22 Kovac Jakub 2000 G Einsteinova 13,01
23 Korienek Martin 2000 SOSE Rybni¢nd 13,02
24 Rada Max 2000 SS Tilgnerova 13,11
25 Sivik Filip 2000 SG Mercury 13,20
26 Liptak Simon 2001 G Ceska 13,37
27 Cervienka Kristian 1999 OA Nevéadzova 13,42
28 Skurak Ivan 2001 G Hubeného 13,49
29 Kmet Lubo$ 2000 G Malacky 13,69
30 Papso Filip 2001 SS Tilgnerova 13,74
31 Skorvaga Lukas 2001 SOSE Rybni¢nd 13,83
32 Seveik Martin 2001 SOS Kadnarova 13,98
33 Banar Nikolas 2001 5zS Zahradnicka 14,05
34 Ucen Patrik 2001 SS Tilgnerova 14,06
35 Koza Branislav 2001 SZS Zahradnicka 14,25
36 Steklac Juraj 1999 SZS Zahradnicka 14,42
37 Sykora Dusan 2000 SOS Sklenarova 14,51
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Subik Tomas 2000 SOS Sklenarova 14,86



39

DanisS Dominik
Jakubec Jakub
Jelinek Tomas

200 m
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Mechacek Michal

Vitdlos Roland
Bendzela Denis
Dudas Adam
LuZzan Maros
Cich Filip
Harmaniak Adam
Polak Marko
Adamec Jakub
Uhrin Timotej
Ruman Dominik

chlapci

Topoléany Dominik

Kovac Jakub
Klucik David
Kralovi¢ Andrej
Duris Lukas
Liptak David

Galovi¢ Maximilian

Papso Michal
Minarcik Michal
Subik Tomas
Stekla¢ Juraj
Pribil Boris
Korienek Martin
Habdak Juraj
Jelinek Tomas

400 m
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Pribil Boris

LuZa Maro$
Macho Juraj
Ruman Dominik
Harmaniak Adam
Bartok Juraj
Posvancz Patrik
Gocky Alex
Kralik Adam

chlapci

1999
1998
2000

1998
2000
1998
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999

2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
1998
1998
2001
2002
2001
1998
2000
1999
1998
2000
2001
2000

1998
2000
1999
2001
2000
2000
1999
2000
2001

OA Nevadzova
G Malacky
SS Tilgnerova

SS Malacky

G Dunajska

SG Bratislava

G Dunajska

SG Bratislava

G Tomasikova
G Hronska

SOS Kadnarova
G Pankuchova
SS Tilgnerova
SG Bratislava

G Malacky

G Einsteinova
SOS Sklenarova
SS Malacky
SOS Kadnarova
G Malacky

G Haanova

SS Tilgnerova
G Hronska

SOS Sklendarova
SZS Zahradnicka
SS Malacky
SOS Rybni¢na
G Einsteinova
SS Tilgnerova

SS Malacky

SG Bratislava

G Tomasikova
SG Bratislava

G Hronska

G Hronska

§ZS Zahradnicka
SOS Kadnarova
SOS E Rybni¢na

15,57
DNS
DNS

23,41
23,56
23,61
23,73
24,11
24,62
25,37
25,55
25,61
25,96
26,00
26,25
26,45
26,49
27,10
27,20
28,09
28,38
28,51
28,71
31,12
33,90
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

53,11
53,87
55,54
59,07
59,98
64,84
65,67
66,82
68,61



800 m

Havlik Marek
Roest Niels
Kovac Jakub
Aksamit Jozef
Riha Adam

Szell Matus
Podolsky Filip
Ctvrtni¢ek Alex
Bugar Martin
10 Tvrdon Jan

11 Fitko Alex

12 Mrdaz Martin
13 Kocsis Marek
14 Satarian Hunah
Adamec Jakub
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3000 m

Kozlovsky Matus
Kopjar Jakub
Déka Lukas
Kakas David
Luptak Jonatan
Kralovi¢ Andrej
Racko Michal
Kodaj Radoslav
Inde Maxim

10 Dusa Matej
11 Micik Martin
12 Masarovic¢ M.
13 Haba Martin

O 0 N O ULl b WN -

14 Kovacovsky Jakub

15 Balga Andrej
16 Kruzliak Andrej

110 m prekazky

1 Domotor Patrik
2 Novosad Martin

chlapci

chlapci

chlapci

2001
2001
1999
2001
1999
2000
1998
2000
2002
2002
1999
1999
2000
1998

1998
1999
2000
1998
2001
1998
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1998
2000
1999
2000
1999

2000
1999

SS Malacky

SG Merkury
SG Bratislava
SOS Sklenarova
SOS Kadnarova
G Hronska

G Hronska
SOS Kadnérova
SS Tilgnerova
BG Haanova
SOS Kadnarova
SS Tilgnerova
SOS Kadnarova
OA Nevadzova
G Pankuchova

G Tomasikova
G Malacky
SOS Exnarova
SOS Kadnarova
BG Haanova
SS Malacky

SG Bratislava
G Einsteinova
G Ceska

G Ceska

G Ceska

SOS Kadnérova
G Einsteinova
SG Bratislava
G Hronska

G Hubeného

S0S Bernolakovo
G Tomasikova

2:12.06
2:14.78
2:17.92
2:19.69
2:22.61
2:23.59
2:29.03
2:32.50
2:32.81
2:34.06
2:38.15
2:43.67
2:56.20
DNS

DNS

09:08.99
09:19.25
09:45.49
10:45.25
11:22.61
11:22.71
11:26.79
11:28.67
11:33.83
11:39.45
12:00.03
12:18.35
12:19.95
12:20.10
12:20.41
13:18.80

15,02
20,44



dialka
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Popik Erik
Duri$ Lukas
Lorinc Patrik
Kucera Matej
Kanovics Jakub
Samel Samuel
Mosny Filip
Ucen Patrik
Molnar Viktor

10 Jakubec Jakub
11 Poldk Marko
12 Fitko Alex

13 Farkas Andras
14 Pavlik Adam

vyska
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Kaduch Filip
Zjavka Adam
Prevay Mario
Polakovic Pavol
Farkas Andras
Ryan Jack
Sdmel Samuel
Mana Oliver
Klucik David

gula 5 kg
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Klamo Jan

Vrba Michal
Stubtia Samuel
Benus Jaroslav
Zacek Denis
Chalanyi Tomas
Totka Michal
Strba Adam
UZovi¢ Tomas

10 Sivik Filip
11 Kujan Filip

chlapci

chlapci

chlapci

1999
1998
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2001
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
2001

1999
2000
2001
1999
1999
2001
1999
2002
2000

1997
2000
1997
2000
1998
1998
2000
2000
1998
2000
1998

SG Merkury
SOS Kadnarova
G Einsteinova
G Tomasikova
SG Merkury

G Pankuchova
G Hronska

SS Tilgnerova
G Malacky

G Malacky
SOS Kadnérova
SOS Kadnarova
SZS Zahradnicka
BG Haanova

SS Tilgnerova
SS Tilgnerova

G Malacky

G Hubeného
Sz8 Zahradnicka
BG Haanova

G Pankuchova
G Eisteinova
SOS Sklenarova

SG Bratislava
SG Bratislava
G Malacky

SS Tilgnerova
SOS Kadnérova
Sz8 Zahradnicka
SS Tilgnerova
G Tomasikova
SOSE Rybni¢na
SG Merkury

G Malacky

542
540
532
524
520
508
504
462
456
455
447
443
435
433

180
165
160
155
150
140
135
135
135

12,50
11,68
11,45
11,02
10,63
10,62
10,44
10,24

9,96

9,91

9,86



12 Cizmazia Erik
13 Stora Andrej
14 Rehorcik Tomas
15 Zvonar Stefan
16 Zribko Martin
17 LelkeS Adrian
18 Podolsky Filip
19 Haba Martin
20 Bodo Juraj

21 Bartok Juraj
22 Zilavy Martin

oStep 700 g chlapci

1 Klamo Jan

2 Zjavka Adam

3 Strba Adam

4 Habdak Juraj

5 Vranovsky Michal
6 Dalmady Adam
7 Cizmazia Erik

8 Pisny Jan

9 Totka Michal

10 Benus Jaroslav

disk 1,5 kg chlapci

1 Klamo Jan

2 Vrba Michal
3 Lelkes Adrian
4 Skolka

stafeta 4x100 m  chlapci

Mechdcek Pribil Havlik Kralovi¢
Mosny Szell Harmaniak Minarcik
Pisny Bihari Koza Hencek
Kaduch Duddk Uhrin Jelinek
Matej Pavlik Luptdk Vranovsky
Rada Papso Ucen Hroncek
Sykora Subik Aksamit Klugik
Sivik Kanovics Popik Roest
Kirchner Galovi¢ Ryan Tvrdon
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2000
2001
1999
2001
1998
2000
1998
2000
1999
2000
2000

1997
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
1998
2000
2000

1997
2000
2000
2001

SS Tilgnerova
SS Malacky

G Einsteinova
SOS Kadnarova
SS Tilgnerova
SG Bratislava
G Hronska

G Einsteinova
SOS Sklenarova
G Hronska

G Malacky

SG Bratislava

SS Tilgnerova

G Tomasikova
G Einsteinova
BG Haanova

G Eisteinova

SS Tilgnerova
SZS Zahradnicka
SS Tilgnerova
SS Tilgnerova

SG Bratislava
SG Bratislava
SG Bratislava
SG Bratislava

SS Malacky

G Hronska

Sz8 Zahradnicka
SS Tilgnerova "A"
BG Haanova ,B”
SS Tilgnerova "B"
SOS Sklendarova
SG Mercury

BG Haanova ,A”

9,82
9,80
9,62
9,46
9,20
8,77
8,20
8,12
8,10
6,28
4,90

34,47
25,66
25,19
23,31
22,08
21,35
19,27
18,94
16,20
12,08

34,10
25,17
19,71
17,20

47,39
49,26
51,48
51,49
52,41
52,89
52,96
54,38
54,42



100 m dievcata

1 Maldkova Darléne 2001 G Pankuchova 13,19
2 Zbofilova Michaela 1999 SS Malacky 14,01
3 Galovicova Laura 2002 BG Haanova 14,02
4 Zsillerova Zuzana 2001 SS Tilgnerova 14,12
5 Drabekova Lucia 1999 SS Tilgnerova 14,35
6 Horvath Edina 2001 G Dunajska 14,39
7 Susterovéd Emma 2001 G Toméa3ikova 14,41
8 Jalkoczyova Silvia 2001 SG Bratislava 14,45
9 Wadingerova Lucia 1999 SS Tilgnerova 14,67
10 Madardsova Magdaléna 2000 SS Tilgnerova 14,71
11 Dvornicka Kristina 2000 SS Tilgnerova 14,83
12 Madajova Nina 2000 G Einsteinova 15,28
13 Varga Barbara 2000 G Dunajska 15,29
14 Vodnakova Ema 2001 G Hronska 15,41
15 Veselovska Klara 1997 SZS Zahradnicka 15,71
16 Zapraind Angelika 1999 SZS Zahradnicka 15,79
17 Krchiiava Maria 1999 SS Malacky 15,81
18 Hatarova Laura 2001 G Tomasikova 15,83
19 Hrdlitkové M. 2000 SZS Zahradnicka 15,97
20 Mihokova Romana 2001 SOS Sklenarova 16,21
21 RuZarovskd Natdlia 1998 SZS Zahradnicka 16,29
22 Martincova E. 2000 SS Tilgnerova 16,35
23 Johanesova Mdria 2001 BG Haanova 16,39
24 Fri¢ové Nikola 2001 G Ceska 16,53
25 ProkeSovd Romana 2001 G Einsteinova 16,55
26 Maziniova Dominika 1997 SZS Zahradnicka 16,79
27 GajdoSova Michaela 2000 G Hronska 16,85
Kuchyrkova Nina 2001 G Malacky DNS
Libarikova L. 2001 Sz8 Zahradnicka DNS
200 m dievcata
1 Tvrdonova Bibiana 2000 SG Bratislava 26,14
2 Malakova Darlene 2001 G Pankuchova 27,47
3 Zbozilova Michaela 1999 SS Malacky 28,50
4 Tothova Zuzana 1999 G L.Saru 28,90
5 Vranovska Maria 2002 BG Haanova 29,55
6 Zsilleova Zuzana 2001 SS Tilgnerova 29,63
7 Hladikova Petra 2001 BG Haanova 29,94
8 Jalkoczyova Silvia 2001 SG Bratislava 30,65
9 Neprasova Martina 2000 G L.Saru 31,05



10 Misikova K.

11 Trancikova Linda

12 Vodnakova Ema

13 Hrdlickova M.

14 Szomoldnyova Nina

15 Mentelova Natdlia

16 Pohdankova Paula
Madajova Nina

400 m dievcata

1 Bucic¢ova Natdlia

2 Madarasova Magdaléna
3 Ivancikova Hana

4 Wadingerova Lucia

5 Patznerova Nina

6 Trancikova Linda

7 Hupkova Samuela

800 m dievcata

1 Bruderova Patricia
2 Mitalova Natdlia
3 Lohyriova K.

4 Lehotova V.

5 Hlavackova Zofia

1500 m dievcata

Duskova Elena
Turcekova Petra
Csibova Kristina
Lacova Kristina
BlaZoviechova Zuzana
ProkeSovd Romana
Wenclova Martina
Ivancikova Hana
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Farkasova P.

10 Bilikova Diana

11 Pajdlhauserova Zuzana
Bilikova Lucia
Bohunska Nina

2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000

1999
2000
1998
1999
1998
2000
2001

1999
2001
1998
2000
2000

2001
1998
1999
2001
2001
2001
1998
1998
1999
2001
2001
1999
2000

SG Bratislava

G Hronska

G Hronska

SZS Zahradnicka
G Einsteinova
SZS Zahradnicka
G Einsteinova

G Einsteinova

G Tomasikova
SS Tilgnerova
G Hronska

SS Tilgnerova
BG Haanova
G Hronska

G Tomasikova

G Hronska

SZS Zahradnicka
G Hronska

SS Tilgnerova

G Tomasikova

G M.Alexie

G Hu benného
SOS Farského
G Tomasikova
SS Tilgnerova
G Einsteinova
BG Haanova

G Hronska

SS Tilgnerova
SZS Zahradnicka
G Hronska

G Hubeného
G Ceska

31,97
32,18
32,57
32,80
33,78
35,66
36,03
DNS

1:03.25
1:10.49
1:13.27
1:13.29
1:14.89
1:15.89
1:18.95

2:59.99
3:02.87
3:04.11
3:07.15
3:15.09

5:22.58
5:23.28
5:31.94
5:37.48
5:38.12
5:53.14
6:16.34
6:17.52
6:28.32
8:03.64
9:11.18
DNS
DNS



100 m prekazky  dievcata

1 Tvrdonova Bibiana
2 Misikova Klaudia

dialka dievcata

Vanovcanova Hana
Bucic¢ova Natdlia
Horvath Edina
Hraskovd Ema
Varga Barbara
Téthova Zuzana
Blazickova Paulina
Bohunskd Nina
Nitrayova Dominika
10 Hlavackova Z.

11 Mihdlikova Romana
12 Libarikova L.

13 Martincova E.

14 Dvornicka Kristina
15 GajdosSova Michaela
16 Pohdankova Paula
17 Majernikova L.
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vyska dievcata

1 Hraskova Ema
2 Mihokova Romana

gula 3 kg dievcata

Kolozsvaryova Tana
Drabekova Lucia
Krchnava Maria
Hatdrova Laura
Lohyrova K.
Gazova Katarina
Misanikova Dana
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Vcelkova Kristina

2001
2000

1999
1999
2001
1998
2000
1999
2000
2000
1998
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001

1998
2001

1998
1999
1999
2001
1998
1999
1999
1999

SG Bratislava
SG Bratislava

BG Haanova

G Tomasikova
G Dunajska

G L.Saru

G Dunajska

G L.Saru

G Malacky

G Ceska

SZS Zahradnicka
G Tomasikova
SZS Zahradnicka
Sz8 Zahradnicka
SS Tilgnerova
SS Tilgnerova

G Hubeného

G Eisteinova

BG Haanova

G L.Saru
SOS Sklenarova

SG Bratislava
SS Tilgnerova
SS Malacky

G &Tomasikova
G Hronska

G Hubeného

G Hubeného
SS Tilgnerova

15,84
DNF

526
480
473
472
465
460
435
424
400
398
378
368
364
360
351
342
290

160
120

12,43
10,01
9,60
9,15
9,09
8,56
8,49
8,20



9 Juricova Andrea

10 Bruderova Patricia
11 Spalkové Katarina

12 Alacovd Alexandra
13 Bilkova Diana

14 Suchankova Veronika
15 Maziniova Dominika

ostep dievcata

1 Kolozsvaryova Tana
2 Vnukova Lucia

3 Suchdankova Veronika
4 Kubovicova Simona
5 Vcelkova Kristina

6 Juricova Andrea

disk 1 kg dievcata
1 Kolozsvaryova Tana
2 Zvacova Katarina

3 Sedlarova Lucia
4 Tvrdornova

Stafeta 4 x 100 m dievcata

1 Galovicova Kleinert Hladikova Vranovska
2 Zsilleova Kvasniovska Madarasova Drabekova

1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
1997
1997

1998
2000
1997
1999
1999
1999

1998
2000
1999
2001

3 Patznerova Wenzlova Majernikovd Vanovcanova

4 lvancikova Lohyfiova Vodnakova GajdoSova

5 Wadingerova Kropacova Martincova Kirchnerova

6 Waschekova Galova Simunekova Mihalikova

400 - 300 - 200 - 100 m

1 Pribil Zbofilova Mechacek Krchhava

2 Macuga Turcekova Kruzliak Misanikova

3 Matej Kleinert Kirchner Johanesova

4 Bartok Pajdlhausserova Podolsky Bruderova
5 Lorincz ProkeSova Kova¢ Madajova

SS Tilgnerova
G Hronska
SS Tilgnerova

SZS Zahradnicka
SZS Zahradnicka

BG Haanova

SZS Zahradnicka

SG Bratislava
G L.Saru
BG Haanova

SZS Zahradnicka

SS Tilgnerova
SS Tilgnerova

SG Bratislava
SG Bratislava
SG Bratislava
SG Bratislava

BG Haanova"A"
SS Tilgnerova"A"
BG Haanova"B"

G Hronska

SS Tilgnerova"B"
Sz8 Zahradnicka

SS Malacky

G Hubeného
BG Haanova
G Hronska

G Einsteinova

8,20
8,00
7,66
7,62
7,50
7,46
7,34

31,76
29,85
21,64
18,81
18,27
10,21

32,78
23,88
20,54
12,15

55,97
57,00
57,29
61,63
63,24
66,51

2:21.95
2:32.75
2:38.63
2:43.53
DNS






